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1448/2755 9/24/2021 WD Q I 01 335,000

GRANTOR:
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NGUYEN HOANG

COLLINS LAWRENCE RI

1436/2653 5/04/2021 WD Q I 01 303,000
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NGUYEN HOANG
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000044715 Swimming Pool and 55,000 08/15/2022

3131 SFR 681 12/15/2004

2022HX Base Yr

4504 NW WISTERIA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,651 134.2433 150.35 398,578 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.50 79.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2214

BAS 2,214 100 2,214 264,636

FGR 576 55 317 37,890

FOP 88 30 26 3,108

FOP 98 30 29 3,466

FOP 216 30 65 7,770

3,192 2,651 316,870

BAS= W13 FOP= W15 S9  R4 U4  E5  D4 R4   R3 U3   U1 L1  N5$S5
R1 D1   D3 L3   L4 U4  W5  D4 L4  FOP= N9 W24 S9 E24$ W24 N9
W14 S40 E21 FOP= S6 E12 N6 W2 N2 W8S2 W2$ E2 N2 E8 S2 E11
FGR=  S20 E24 N24 W24 S4$ N4E24 N36$ .
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,096.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 4,644

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 30 420.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 27,930

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

34,774

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


